		63 Providing and fixing trap of self cleansing design with screwed down or hinged grating with or without vent arm complete, including cost of cutting and making good the walls and floors:			-		
		a) 100 mm inlet and 75 mm outlet	I				
		b) Sand cast iron S&S as per IS - 3989	5	520	each	2600.00	
		64 Providing and fixing 100 mm sand cast Iron				2000.00	
		grating for gully trap.	5	90	each	450.00	
		- Brand to Karl Map			Cucn	3736156.18	
						3736156.00	
						3730130.00	
-		AT ( (IIAII					
		Abstract "A"					
		SW"- C/o CC Foot Path (Ph-I)					
		Agreement No.04/A/EE/CD-I/PB/06	-07 MB No	1910 page N	No. 38 to 4	1	
		1 Earth work in excavation over areas			T		
		(exceeding 30cm in depth. 1.5m in width as well as 10 sqm on plan) including disposal of excavated earth, lead upto 50m and lift upto 1.5m; disposed earth to be levelled and neatly dressed					, a 8
		a) All kinds of soil	0.00	90.00	sqm	0.00	
	2	Earth work in excavation in foundation trenches or drains (not exceeding 1.5 m in width or 10 sqm on plan) including dressing of sides and ramming of bottoms, lift upto 1.5 m, including getting out the excavated soil and disposal of surplus excavated soil as directed, within a lead of 50m.					
	2.8	8.1 All kinds of soil.	77.29	80.00	cum	6183.20	
	2.	2.26 Filling available excavated earth (excluding rock) in trenches, plinth, sides of foundations etc. in layers not exceeding 20cm in depth: consolidating each deposited layer by ramming and watering, lead up to 50 m and lift upto 1.5 m	34.44	35.00	cum	1205.33	
	2.2	28 Supplying and filling in plinth with Pulverized sand under floors including, watering, ramming consolidating and dressing complete.	0.00	2250.00	cum	0.00	
	4.						
	4.5	5.3 1:2:4 (1 Cement : 2 coarse sand : 4 graded stone aggregate 20 mm nominal size)	18.95	4900.00	cum	92830.50	
	4.5	5.5 1:3:6 (1 Cement : 3 coarse sand : 6 graded	10.75	4700.00	cum	72000,00	
		stone aggregate 20 mm nominal size)	54.83	4450.00	cum	243997.95	
	4.5.	5.8 1:4:8 (1 Cement : 4 coarse sand : 8 graded stone aggregate 40 mm nominal size)	20.32	4200.00	cum	85339.80	